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City of Tualatin
Put Down Roots in Tualatin 
2014-2015 Schedule


All events begin are 9:00 am to 12:00 pm.
 Dress for the weather and wear closed-toe shoes.

Saturday, September 27, 2014
SOLV Beach and Riverside Clean Up
Hedges Creek 
Behind Starbucks, 8639 SW Tualatin-Sherwood Road
Litter pick up and invasive species removal

Saturday, October 11, 2014
Brown’s Ferry Park
Give a Tree a Hug with Friends of Trees
5855 SW Nyberg Lane
English ivy removal and planting

Saturday, November 22, 2014
Brown’s Ferry Park with Friends of Trees
Plant and mulch
5855 SW Nyberg Lane

Saturday December 6, 2014
Tualatin Community Park Boat Ramp
8515 SW Tualatin Road
Plant and mulch

Monday, January 19, 2015
Martin Luther King Day “TREE FOR ALL”
Friends of Trees and Hands on Greater Portland, Clean Water Services
Ibach Park  
10455 SW Ibach Street
Plant and mulch 

Saturday, February 7, 2015
Wetlands Conservancy & City of Tualatin 
Nyberg Wetlands
7070 SW Nyberg Street,
 park behind La-Z-Boy Furniture
Plant






Saturday, March 14, 2015
In partnership with Guy Miller Tree Planting
Atfalati Park 
6600 SW Sagert Street
Plant and mulch 

Saturday, April 11, 2015
Arbor Day Tree Plant
Tualatin Community Park 
8515 SW Tualatin Road
Plant and mulch

Saturday, April 18, 2015
Earth Day
Ibach Park 
10455 SW Ibach Street
Mulch new plantings

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Comcast Cares Day
Tualatin Community Park
8515 SW Tualatin Road












For additional information: call 503.691.8105 or visit http://www.tualatinoregon.gov/volunteer/put-down-roots-tualatin-0 
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